Plac Namn

rak lista

1 Lorentz Neverland
2 Janos Czifrik

3 Martin Luhanko

4 Magnus Sorstréom

5 Lars Isberg

6 Erik Nilsson

7 Rikard Akesson

8 Thomas Simonsen
9 Mats Ostrell

10 Kaj Falinder

11 Annelie Lundell

12 Per Olof Isaksson
13 Jonathan Lindoff

14 Susann Johansen
15 Bo Goéran Svensson
16 Tomas Danielsson
17 Eva Durholt

18 Camilla Lévstrém
19 Ebbe Ohlsson

20 Magnus Jeppsson
21 Elias Chamoun

22 Olle Johansson

23 Andreas Hermansson
24 Helene Bjorlin

25 Mikael Reszke

26 Kent Kirkegaard

27 Mart Kasper

28 Martin Andersen

29 Peer Rudbaek Hansen
30 Camilla Lindoff

31 Peter Soderlind

32  Bengt-Ake Malmberg
33 Max Svensson

34 Kjell Karlsson

35 Linus Nau

36 Mikael Dahl
den 30 januari 2020

Resultatlista

LandskronaSerien omg 3

Sanktionerade distriktsserier den 26 januari 2020
Spelplats: BGK Linjen EB Puls arena

Klubb

BGK Linjen
Malmd BGK
Malmd BGK

MGK Warberg
Malmod BGK

BGK Linjen
Malmd BGK
Nybro MGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Kulladals BGK
Malmo BGK
Sjovikens IF
Uppsala BGK
MGK Warberg
Kulladals BGK
Granhyddans BGK
BGK Linjen

BGK Linjen

BGK Linjen
Malmd BGK

BGK Linjen

BGK Karnan
Malmd BGK

BGK Linjen

MGK Warberg
BGK Linjen
Staffanstorps BGK
MGK Warberg
Kulladals BGK
Malmo BGK

BGK Linjen

MGK Warberg
Helsingborgs BGK
Kulladals BGK
Nybro MGK

MGK Warberg

S1

22

24
22
25
24
25
23
24
23
23
23
27

29

23
29
25
23
26
25
27
30
25

31

31

32
29

33
26
30

S2

25
25
27
24
25
24
23
24
22
27
26
36

26
23
25
26
26
27
29
26
29
30
29
32
29
27

29

30
29
32

24
25
23
24
24
23
23
26
27
28
27
21
24

25
26
25
25
27

28
30

29

25
31
29
26

32
35
26
36

20
23
24
28

28
28
27
27
22
26
22
26

27
28
32

29
31
31
29
28
26

33
26
30
31
32

27
41
28

\ 4

91
73
98
98
74
99
99
100
100
100
102
102
77
26
104
79
106
80
108
83
111
113
85
114
57
29
58
58
117
59
89
61
62
124
125

Sida

Snitt

22,8
24,3
245
24,5
247
24.8
24.8
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,5
25,5
25,7
26,0
26,0
26,3
26,5
26,7
27,0
27,7
27,8
28,3
28,3
28,5
28,5
29,0
29,0
29,0
29,3
29,5
29,7
30,5
31,0
31,0
31,3
31,3

1 av

2



Plac Namn

rak lista

37 Stefan Lindoff

38 Kent Hallberg

39 Henrik Tornquist

40 Kerstin Carlson

41 Lars Jacobsson

42 Hakan Thelin

43 Hans Ove Simonsen
44 Tommy Hultberg

45 Kjell-inge Andersson
46 Agneta Scheidemantel
47 Mimmi Hansson

48 Gunilla Hedberg

49 Tord Hellgvist

den 30 januari 2020

Klubb

Malmod BGK

BGK Karnan
Helsingborgs BGK
BGK Linjen

BGK Karnan
Nybro MGK

BGK Karnan
Helsingborgs BGK
Helsingborgs BGK
Helsingborgs BGK
Nybro MGK

BGK Karnan
Helsingborgs BGK

S1

33
31
35
40
38
36
39

39
49

S2

31
33
33

29
30
32
39
41

34

S3

33

34
28
31
35
33
29

43
43

S4

30
30
33
32
30
34

36
41
34

64
96
128
96
132
133
135
107
77
80
160
43
46

Sida

Snitt

32,0
32,0
32,0
32,0
33,0
33,3
33,8
35,7
38,5
40,0
40,0
43,0
46,0

2

av



